
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No.  

33 

34 

47 

3 

39 

38 

13 

27 

10 

2 

55 

23 

73 

161 

9 

81 

48 

11 

19 

76 

40 

20 

42 

Name  

Heikki Mannila 

Kari Pikkusaari 

Teemu Welander 

Ville Myllymaa 

Rami Kokko 

Ville Järvenpää 

Marko Sinkkonen 

Harri  Kähkönen 

Paul Nordfors 

Jarno Koitto 

Juha Märkälä 

Sami Siimestö 

Petri Honkanen 

Roni Husso 

Jari Ilkka 

Anssi Hirvonen 

Toni Tapio 

Teemu Kangas 

Ville Nurkka 

Hiski Rönkkönen 

Iiro Lehtonen 

Harri Loponen 

Mikko Klar 

Class  

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

Laps  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

8 

6 

Diff  

0.719 

4.458 

4.789 

9.133 

9.502 

11.874 

12.053 

21.068 

39.604 

50.027 

1:01.194 

1:01.469 

1:07.490 

1:09.903 

1:10.194 

1:13.939 

1:17.222 

1:18.435 

1:18.734 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm  

13:31.828 

13:32.547 

13:36.286 

13:36.617 

13:40.961 

13:41.330 

13:43.702 

13:43.881 

13:52.896 

14:11.432 

14:21.855 

14:33.022 

14:33.297 

14:39.318 

14:41.731 

14:42.022 

14:45.767 

14:49.050 

14:50.263 

14:50.562 

13:34.619 

10:30.047 

8:12.742 

Best Tm  

1:12.266 

1:12.161 

1:12.951 

1:12.824 

1:13.717 

1:13.711 

1:13.259 

1:13.129 

1:13.681 

1:16.153 

1:16.975 

1:17.703 

1:16.097 

1:16.245 

1:18.151 

1:16.425 

1:18.494 

1:16.495 

1:19.104 

1:17.926 

1:19.169 

1:15.518 

1:19.753 

Make  

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Club  

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

VaMP 

MP-Tuki 

HelRC 

MC-Huhmari 

MP-Tuki 

WCRC 

WCRC 

MC Eino 

MC-Huhmari 

HeMK 

HelRC 

HelRC 

HelRC 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

OriMK 

HelRC 

TSMU 

IMK 

Sponsor  

MP Stars 

TEAM MOTOPALVELU 

TEAM MOLITOR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 29.6.2019 17:06:10 

Kilpailun Johtaja Raul Koov 

SML:n Valvoja Jonna Kyllästinen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Kemora 
SSC 

SSC Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:29:21 

Kemora 2,723 km 

29.6.2019 13:30 


